

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7079/2009

MUNICIPAL CORP.OF DELHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARENDRA KUMAR AGGARWAL

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7077 of 2009

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7078 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 12/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice forthwith in all the SLPs.

List again on 29.7.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

rd