

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 8228/2009

M.C.D. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS Respondent(s)
MURARI LAL NANDWANI

With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

- WITH
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8330 of 2009
- With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8754 of 2009
- With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8755 of 2009
- With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
- SLP(C) O.14784/2009
- (With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8756 of 2009
- With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8757 of 2009
- With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8844 of 2009
- With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9023 of 2009
- With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9030 of 2009
- With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9032 of 2009
- With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9033 of 2009
- With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9044 of 2009
- With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9142 of 2009
- With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9228 of 2009
- With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)
- S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9333 of 2009
- With IA 1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

contd...2/-

1

SLP(C)...CC 8228/2009 ETC. ETC.

::2::

Date: 13/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Pathak, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice on the special leave petitions as well
as on the applications for condonation of delay.
Tag with SLP(C)No.29459/2008.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master